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AMTENMA
ANTENNA, vertical receiving
COUPLERS, rhombic antenna

COUPLERS, beverage wave
antenna

COUPBLERS, dipole antenna
COUPLERS, BEF/LF antenna
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TRANSFORMER, distribution
TUNING UNIT, anienna

TUNING UWIT, antennz

TUNING 3Y¥YSTEM, andenna
TERMINAIL UNITS, rhombic

RECEIWIMG

ADAPTER, single sideband
CONVERTER, frequency shifi
CONVERTER, single sideband
CONTROL UNIT, signal
COMBINING UNIT, diversity
MONTTOR, visual, diversity
DACKAGE, diversity receiving
DANEL, filter

POSWER SUPPLY
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RECEIVER, communication
RECEIVER, dual diversity
RECREIVER, dual diversity
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TRANSMITTING
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OSCILLATOR, variable {requency
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POWER AMPLIFIER, linear
SINGLE SIDEBANWD ANALYZER
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TONE INTELLIGENCE UNIT
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TRANSMITTING BET, radio
TRANSMITTING S8ET,
TRANSMITTING 38T,
TRANSMITTING SET,
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radic

radin

AF AMD RF DIBTRIBUTION

ASSEMBLY , end seal
CONNBCTOR - ADAPTER
CONNECTOR - ADAPTER

CONNECTOH, rocepiacls

PANEL, AF paiching
PANELS, BF patching
PANELS, BF switching
PANELS, bridging
SWITCH, RY

SYSTEME

EACITER BYSTEM, {requency
shift
PACKAGE, diversily recelving
RECEWER, dual diversity
RECEIVESR, dual diversity
SYSTEM, automatic {requency
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AFC-2 Automatic Frequency Control 4003
AMC Antenna Multicoupler 8001
ATS Antenna Tuning System 2001
BAA-1 Broadband Antenna Amplitier 8010
BAC Beverage Wave Antenna Coupler Series 5011
BjP Bridging Jack Panels *
CA Patching Cables *
CFA Frequency Shift Converter 4008
CK-2 Take-up Real Assembly Q006
CON Operating Consoles 9001
CPO-1 Control Precision Oscillator 2005
CPs-1 Control Precision Oscillator 2006
DAC Dipole Antenna Coupler 8013
DCU Diversity Combining Unit 4610
DDR-SA, DDR-SB Continuous Tuned Receiver 3001
Synthesized
DDBR-5C, DDR-SD Continuous Tuned Receiver 3007
Unsynthesized
DDR-5E, DDR-5F Multichannel Fixed Tuned Receiver 3008
Synthesized
DDR-3G, DDR-SH Multichanne! Fixed Tuned Receiver 3009
Unsynthesized
DDR-6 Dual Diversity Receiver 3003
DRP-1 Diversity Receiving Package 3002
DVM Diversity Visual Monitor 4007
ES-85U End Seal 7003*

* Connector Produces Carzlog
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FRR
FXS§

(PE-1

GPR-90 Series

GPR-92
GPT-350
GPT-750
GPT-1K
GPT-10K

GPT-10K
GPT-40K
GPT-40K
GPT-200K.

GSB

HFD
HLC
HYB- 2

Communications Recerver
Frequency Shift Exciter System

General Purpose Exciter
General Purpose Receiver
General Purpose Recerver
General Purpose Transmitter
General Purpose Transmitter
General Purpose Transmitter

General Purpose Transmitter,
Unsynthesized

General Purpose Transmitter,
Synthesized

General Purpose Transmitter,
Unsynthesized

General Purpose Transmitter,
Synthesized

General Purpose Trapsmiteer,
Synthesized

Single Sideband Adapter

10KW PEP

10K PEP

40KW PEP

40K PEP

200KW PEP

Antenna Distribution Unit
Antenna Couplers
Voice Hybrid

ISK

Isofation Keyer

PP

LFA
LFD
LMC

* Connector Products Catalog

RF Patch Panels

Low Frequency Adapter
Antenna Distribution Unit
Antenna Multicoupler

3004
2027

2023
3005
3006
1002
1007
1002
1008

1005
1609
1006
1014

4002

5007
008
9002

9003

2019
8007
8001
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MCT-1K Multichannel Transmitrer, 1K PEP

MSR Receiving Mode Selector 4001
PAL-350 Linear Power Amplifier, 350 Warts 2002
PAL-IKA Linear Power Amplifier, 1KMW PEP 2003
PAL-40K Lincar Power Amplifier, 40KW PEP 2004
PMO Portable Master Oscillator 2007
PSP-1/2 Power Supply 9004
PTE-3 RF Spectrum Analyzer 5001
PVC-1/2 Passive Volume Control 9007
QDP RF Patching Panels *
RAC Rhombic Antenna Coupler Series 3006
RBT Receiving Broadband Input Transtormer 8005
RCR Remorte Control System 4009
- RMX-1 Voice Frequency Demultiplexer 5002
RTB Rhombic Terminal Unit + 8012
RTC Remote Control Amplifier 2022
SBC Sideband Converter 4003
SBE-2 Stdeband Excirer 2008
SBE-3, SBE-4 Sideband Exciter 2009
SBG-1 Sideband Generator 2010
SBG-1L Sideband Generator, Low Frequency 2013
SBG-2 Sideband Generator 2011
SBG-3 Sideband Generator 2012
35BS Sideband Selector 4003
5BT.350 Sideband Transmitter, 350w 1003
SBT-1K Series Sideband Transmitter, 1K PEP 1001
SBT-1K] Sideband Transmitcter, TKW PEP 011
SBT- 1K Sideband Transmitter, [IKW PEP 412
SBT-1KL Sideband Transmitter, 1KW PEP 1013
SEP-2 Switching Filter Panel 4008
SPP Switching Patch Panels 7067
SPU-1 Speech Processing Unit 2026
SW-195 RF Switching Jack 7006

* Connector Products Catalog
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SWR-1K Standing Wave Ratio Indicator 2014

SWR-3K Standing Wave Ratio Iadicator 2015

TAC Antenna Tuning Unit 2024

TCA-85/12 Connector Adapter 7002%

TCA-85/QDS Connector Adapter TO05%

TCA-85/35QDL Connector Receptacle 7004%

TER Series Transmitting Dissipaters and Dummy Loads 8009

TIS-3 Tone Intelligence System 2025

TMX-1 Voice Frequency Multiplexer 3002

TOC Transit Operating Cases G005

TR-107 Distribution Transformer 8014

TRC Series Transmitting Antenna Coupler Series SO15

TTG-2 Two Tone Generator 6002

TITM-1 Transistorized Tone Telegraph 5008
System, Non-diversity

TTM-2 Transistorized, Tone Telegraph 5009
System, Space Diversity

TTM-3 Transistorized Tone Telegraph 5010
System, Frequency Diversity

TTR-1 Transistorized Portable SSB Transmitter/ 1004
Receiver :

TTS-1 Transistorized Tone Telegraph 5003
System, Non-diversity

TTS.2 Transistorized Tone Telegraph 5004
System, Non-diversity

TIS3 Transistorized Tone Telegraph 5001
Systern, Space Diversity

TTS-4 Transistorized Tone Telegraph 5005
System, Space Diversity

TT5-5 Transistorized Tone Telegraph 5006
System, Frequency Diversity

TTS-6 Transistorized Tone Telegraph 5007
System, Frequency Diversity

VLFC-] YLF Frequency Standard Comparison: System 6003

VOX.5 Variable Frequenacy Oscillator 2018

VEA-5, VRAG Verucal Receiving Antennas 8004

XFK Frequency Shift Keyer 2020

XFL Low Frequency Shift Keyer System 2021

* Connector Products Caralog




